CI-100CDX
Coin deposit system
The CI-100CDX is a front-of�ce coin deposit solution, designed to enhance the customer experience
in retail lobbies. It enables customers to deposit coins effortlessly, receive printed vouchers, and
redeem them at checkout for a smooth and convenient process. The system offers �exible storage
options to accommodate diverse operational needs. With CI-100CDX, retailers can provide a smarter,
safer, and more innovative service that gives customers a reason to repeatedly visit your store.
Euro
Related solutions...
As part of the CASHINFINITY™ solution, the CI-100CDX is a high-volume coin deposit system that enables retailers
to deliver a new and seamless coin-to-voucher exchange service for their customers.
Glory Global Solutions
Glory Global Solutions is part of GLORY LTD. This document is for general guidance only. As the Company’s products and services are continually being developed it is important for customers to check that the information contained herein includes the
latest particulars. Although every precaution has been taken in preparation of this document, the Company and the publisher accept no responsibility for errors or omissions. The Company and the publisher accept no liability for loss or damages resulting
from the use of the information contained herein. This document is not part of a contract or licence save insofar as may be expressly agreed. All capabilities and capacity and throughput � gures are subject to note/coin size, note/coin quality and process
used. GLORY, CASHINFINITY and their associated graphical representations are each a trademark or a registered trademark of GLORY LTD. Group of Companies in the EU, the U.S. and other countries. © Glory Global Solutions (International) Limited 2025.
Scan or click to
get in touch
DS-CI-100CDX-1225/EURO_1.0
CI-10X
Compact and high-capacity
solutions enabling automated cash
handling at point-of-sale positions.
Dimensions
(W × D × H)
610 × 835 × 1,515 mm (24.0" × 32.9" × 59.7")
Hopper height: 865 mm (34.1")
Weight 2-bin storage
245 kg / 540.13 lbs
256.5 kg / 565.49 lbs
(with front coin bag module)
8-coin bag storage
215 kg / 473.99 lbs
226.5 kg / 499.35 lbs
(with front coin bag module)
Capacity Capacity per bin
23,000 coins1
Capacity per bag
2 EUR 2,600 coins
1 EUR 3,100 coins
0.5 EUR 2,800 coins
0.2 EUR 3,700 coins
0.1 EUR 5,000 coins
0.05 EUR 5,000 coins
0.02 EUR 5,500 coins
0.01 EUR 9,100 coins
Deposit Inlet capacity: 600 coins1 Speed of cash in: 15 coins / sec.1
Return pocket 100 coins1
Options Front coin bag module (50% coin bag capacity)
Operation 21.5" Touch screen display
Terminal Control PC included
Controls CI-100CDX
Supply voltage range AC 100 V – 240 V (50/60 Hz)
Current consumption 6.9~3.9A
Approval CE, UL
1The capacity of coins is calculated in EUR 10 cent.
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice. Please read the instruction manual carefully to ensure correct
equipment usage. All �gures, capacities and speeds quoted in this brochure are as tested by GLORY LTD. They may vary
depending on usage conditions and are not guaranteed.
CI-SERVERX
Centralised management of
cash throughout a store in
the front and back of� ce.
CI-100X
Fast secure cash
processing and storage
in the back of� ce.
Boost foot traf�c and customer engagement
Install the CI-100CDX in your retail lobby—customers deposit coins and receive vouchers to redeem at
the checkout, giving them a reason to visit more often.
Turn deposited coins into store value
Collected coins can be reused as change at checkouts. This reduces the need to order additional coins.
Advertising opportunities and revenue generation
When not in use, the display can show advertising to promote your store goods or generate extra revenue
by featuring external advertisements.
Flexible storage options
• The main body offers two con�gurations: 2-bin storage or 8-coin bag storage.
• The optional front coin bag, with separate access from the main storage section, can be used for any of
the following:
 - Replenishing the CI-100CX in the back of�ce (if available)
 - Collecting speci�ed coin denominations
 - Serving as a coin over�ow container
2-bin storage 8-coin bag storage Optional front coin bag